St
an
d-
Al
on
e
Remotely Managed 10/100 NID
Specifications

features including – IEEE 802.3ah Link OAM,
VLAN, QoS, and Bandwidth Allocation.
Ordering Information
SFBRM1011-100
SFBRM1011-110 (DMI model)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1300nm MM (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
SFBRM1013-100
SFBRM1013-110 (DMI model)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1300nm MM (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
SFBRM1014-100
SFBRM1014-110 (DMI model)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-LX10 1310nm SM (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 10.5 dB
SFBRM1015-100
SFBRM1015-110 (DMI model)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
[40 km/24.9 mi.] Link Budget: 26.0 dB
SFBRM1016-100
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
[60 km/37.3 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
SFBRM1017-100
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
[80 km/49.7 mi.] Link Budget: 29.0 dB
SFBRM1035-100
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1550nm SM (SC)
[120 km/74.6 mi.] Link Budget: 36.0 dB
SFBRM1040-100
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to SFP slot (empty)
Single Fiber Products
SFBRM1029-100
SFBRM1029-110 (DMI model)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-BX-U 1310nm TX/1550nm RX
Bi-Di single mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB
SFBRM1029-101
SFBRM1029-111 (DMI model)
 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-BX-D 1550nm TX/1310nm RX
Bi-Di SM (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB